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Product Name Cinnamon bun

Product Code SHOP00040

Product Description SHOP00040

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs trace trace

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya trace trace

Sulphites yes yes

Ingredients

Cinnamon Bun (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent
(Ascorbic Acid)), Butter (Milk), Water, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Yeast, Ground Cinnamon (2%), Salt),
Caster Sugar, Ground Cinnamon (1%) (Remove ALLERGEN if FP contains LESS THAN 10ppm) 
(Sulphites)

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1837.62 2058.13

Energy (kcal) 439.201 491.905

Fat (g) 19.975 22.372

Saturates (g) 13.3128 14.9103

Carbohydrates(g) 60.8461 68.1477

Total Sugars (g) 30.6906 34.3735

Protein (g) 5.07735 5.68663

Salt (g) 0.85891 0.961979

Fibre (g) 2.90058 3.24865

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


